Race Date
September 08, 2023

Place Score

MSUM Dragon Twilight
Overall Finish List

Men

Fred Dahnke 6000m

Name
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1 Jared Gregoire
2 Nadir Yusuf
Braxton Bruer
Adnew Stueven
Charles Hardcastle
James Dorado
Guillermo Fregoso
Eli Hansen
Caleb Hansen
10 Caleb Sarsland
11 Grayson Bonilla
12 Tanner Olson
13 Erik Hanson
14 Camden Jasmin
15 Fynn Krenz
16 Tyler Goss
17 Brett Kurschner
18 Yoni Neyshtadt
19 Marco Murillo
20 Eric Hasby
(< 5) Leo Smith
21 Nick Marshall
22 Spencer Ruebke
23 Austin Dibble
24 Casey McMahon
25 Ivar Martell
26 Cole Jensen
27 Josh Young
28 Morgon Brindley
29 Will Flowers
30 Lucas Hinojos
31 Peyton Tuhy
(< 5) Austin Carlson
(> 7) Nikita Neyshtadt
32 Raine Skjod
(> 7) Gabriel Plummer
33 Andrew Scheer
34 Brody Ferderer
35 Carter Ferber
36 Will Massmann
(> 7) Kaden Vermillion
37 Seth Torgerson
38 Rigo Garcia
39 Mason Brehmer
40 Logan Ackman
(> 7) Holter Bridwell
41 Cole Nowacki
(> 7) Jake Jenkins
42 Griffin Obrigewitch
43 Brady Andrews
44 Nick Trzynka
45 Luke Fundak
46 Roel Palomo
47 Gus Foster
48 Max Lefor
49 Jaxsyn Olson
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Team

MSU-Moorhead
Dwaggons
MSU-Moorhead
MSU-Moorhead
Minot State
MSU-Moorhead
U-Mary

U-Mary

U-Mary
Dickinson St.
Minot State

Concordia-Moorhead

Dwaggons
Minot State
Dickinson St.

Concordia-Moorhead

MSU-Moorhead
Minot State
Minot State
Bismarck State
UNA
Dwaggons
Dwaggons
MSU-Moorhead
Minot State
Bismarck State
Dickinson St.
Dwaggons
Bismarck State
Dickinson St.

Concordia-Moorhead

Minot State
Crown

Minot State
Bismarck State
Minot State
U-Mary
Bismarck State

Concordia-Moorhead

MSU-Moorhead
Minot State

SW Minnesota St.
Valley City State
Valley City State
Dickinson St.
Minot State

Concordia-Moorhead

Minot State
Dickinson St.

Concordia-Moorhead
Concordia-Moorhead

U-Mary

SW Minnesota St.
SW Minnesota St.
U-Mary

Valley City State

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Grade

FR

SR
JR

SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR

SR

JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR

FR
JR
FR
JR

FR

Men

Fred Dahnke 6000m

53 Trace Edmondson

67 Carter Zimmerman
68 Colt Spotted Bear

Time Place Score Name
17:42.2 57 50 Ivan Barrera
18:02.2 58 (< 5) Caden Swoboda
18:09.9 59 51 Jay Biwer
18:17.0 60 52 James Younge
18:33.3 61
18:38.3 62 (>7) Alex Lerum
18:44.8 63 54 |saac Eichhorst
18:45.7 64 55 Justin Burud
18:49.6 65 56 Garet Hoke
18:59.3 66 57 Harrison Cobb
19:06.3 67 (> 7) Solomon Johnson
19:07.8 68 58 Daniel Olson
19:08.6 69 59 Tyler Hennen
19:09.2 70 (> 7) David Johnston
19:11.3 71 (> 7) Alex Vollen
19:11.5 72 (> 7) Eric Gibbons
19:17.6 73  (<5) Luke Klassen
19:19.3 74 60 Tyrel Ackman
19:22.8 75 61 Jose Villa
19:23.2 76 (> 7) Brady Speicher
19:25.3 77 62 Patrick Jenkins
19:26.2 78 (> 7) Nick Anderson
19:26.7 79 63 Noah Radloff
19:27.2 80 (>7) Isaac Rathbun
19:27.2 81 (>7) Noah Bloch
19:31.7 82 64 DeSean Finley
19:32.5 83 (> 7) Austin Lehman
19:34.5 84 (> 7) Zander Gallmeier
19:34.6 85 (>7) Ben Becker
19:34.9 86 65 Colin Danks
19:52.2 87 (> 7) Joe Demars
19:53.3 88 66 lan Kalin
19:56.3 89
19:58.2 90
19:58.8 91 (>7) Evan Schultz
19:59.2 92 69 Josiah Hoppe
20:01.3 93 (<5) Caleb Kuske
20:04.0 94 70 Jacob Montreal
20:06.6 95 71 Eliah Bearstall
20:07.7 96 (> 7) Brandon Selbig
20:10.5
20:11.5
20:11.8
20:18.0
20:28.8
20:31.5
20:36.5
20:47.8
20:50.1
20:54.0
20:56.3
21:00.2
21:04.0
21:11.6
21:13.7
21:15.2

Team

SW Minnesota St.
Crown

Dwaggons
Bethany Lutheran
Bethany Lutheran

Concordia-Moorhead

Valley City State
Bismarck State
Valley City State
Bismarck State

Concordia-Moorhead

SW Minnesota St.
Dwaggons

Concordia-Moorhead

Dwaggons
Dwaggons

Crown

Dickinson St.
Nueta Hidatsa
Dwaggons

SW Minnesota St.
Dwaggons
Bethany Lutheran
Minot State

Concordia-Moorhead

Nueta Hidatsa
Dickinson St.

Concordia-Moorhead
Concordia-Moorhead

Nueta Hidatsa
Dwaggons

SW Minnesota St.
Bethany Lutheran
Nueta Hidatsa
Dwaggons
Bethany Lutheran
Crown

Nueta Hidatsa
Nueta Hidatsa
Dwaggons

Grade
FR
SO

FR
JR

SO
FR
JR
FR

SO

FR
JR
FR

JR

FR
FR
FR

JR
SO
SO
FR

Time
21:29.1
21:32.5
21:36.8
21:43.4
21:43.5
21:43.9
21:55.3
21:58.8
22:02.6
22:07.6
22:08.4
22:16.2
22:16.3
22:24.9
22:27.2
22:32.2
22:36.1
22:37.1
22:43.7
22:43.9
22:48.1
22:48.3
23:14.1
23:14.8
23:15.0
23:20.7
23:21.3
23:25.8
23:26.8
23:31.6
23:38.5
23:45.6
23:51.7
24:03.9
24:28.6
25:15.9
26:47.8
27:18.7
27:23.2
28:31.0
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Race Date
September 08, 2023

Name

MSU-Moorhead

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 18:25.0
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Jared Gregoire
Braxton Bruer
Adnew Stueven
James Dorado
Brett Kurschner
Austin Dibble
Will Massmann

Minot State

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 19:06.2
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Charles Hardcastle
Grayson Bonilla
Camden Jasmin
Yoni Neyshtadt
Marco Murillo
Casey McMahon
Peyton Tuhy
Nikita Neyshtadt
Gabriel Plummer
Kaden Vermillion
Holter Bridwell
Jake Jenkins
Isaac Rathbun

Dwaggons

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 19:07.7
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Nadir Yusuf
Erik Hanson
Nick Marshall
Spencer Ruebke
Josh Young
Jay Biwer
Tyler Hennen
Alex Vollen
Eric Gibbons
Brady Speicher
Nick Anderson
Joe Demars
Evan Schultz
Brandon Selbig

U-Mary
Team Score (places):
Average Time: 19:28.4

1
2
3
4
5
6

Guillermo Fregoso
Eli Hansen

Caleb Hansen
Andrew Scheer
Luke Fundak

Max Lefor

Men
Fred Dahnke 6000m

MSUM Dragon Twilight
Final Team Results

Cum Cum
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
31
F 1 1 17:42.2 17:42.2
S 3 4 18:09.9 35:52.1
J 4 8 18:17.0 54:09.1
S 6 14 18:38.3 1:12:47.4
F 17 31 19:17.6 1:32:05.0
F (23) (54) 19:27.2 1:51:32.2
F (36) (90) 20:07.7 2:11:39.9
Finish Position - 2
67
S 5 5 18:33.3 18:33.3
J 11 16 19:06.3 37:39.6
J 14 30 19:09.2 56:48.8
S 18 48 19:19.3 1:16:08.1
S 19 67 19:22.8 1:35:30.9
J (24) (91) 19:27.2 1:54:58.1
S (31) (122) 19:53.3 2:14:51.4
F More 19:58.2 2:34:49.6
J More 19:59.2 2:54:48.8
F More 20:10.5 3:14:59.3
F More 20:31.5 3:35:30.8
F More 20:47.8 3:56:18.6
F More 23:14.8 4:19:33.4
Finish Position - 3
85
2 2 18:02.2 18:02.2
13 15 19:08.6 37:10.8
21 36 19:26.2 56:37.0
22 58 19:26.7 1:16:03.7
27 85 19:34.5 1:35:38.2
(51) (136) 21:36.8 1:57:15.0
(59) (195) 22:16.3 2:19:31.3
More 22:27.2 2:41:58.5
More 22:32.2 3:04:30.7
More 22:43.9 3:27:14.6
More 22:48.3 3:50:02.9
More 23:38.5 4:13:41.4
More 24:28.6 4:38:10.0
More 28:31.0 5:06:41.0
Finish Position - 4
102
S 7 7 18:44.8 18:44.8
F 8 15 18:45.7 37:30.5
S 9 24 18:49.6 56:20.1
F 33 57 20:01.3 1:16:21.4
F 45 102 21:00.2 1:37:21.6
F (48) (150) 21:13.7 1:58:35.3

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Name

Dickinson St.

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 19:33.4
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Caleb Sarsland
Fynn Krenz

Cole Jensen

Will Flowers
Logan Ackman
Griffin Obrigewitch
Tyrel Ackman
Austin Lehman

Concordia-Moorhead

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 19:47.0
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Tanner Olson
Tyler Goss
Lucas Hinojos
Carter Ferber
Cole Nowacki
Brady Andrews
Nick Trzynka
Alex Lerum
Solomon Johnson
David Johnston
Noah Bloch
Zander Gallmeier
Ben Becker

Bismarck State

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 19:42.5
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Eric Hasby

Ivar Martell
Morgon Brindley
Raine Skjod
Brody Ferderer
Justin Burud
Harrison Cobb

Valley City State

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 21:08.6

1
2
3
4
5

Rigo Garcia
Mason Brehmer
Jaxsyn Olson
Isaac Eichhorst
Garet Hoke

SW Minnesota St.

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 21:14.5

1
2
3
4
5

Seth Torgerson
Roel Palomo
Gus Foster
Ivan Barrera
Daniel Olson

Men

Fred Dahnke 6000m

Cum Cum
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 5
120
F 10 10 18:59.3 18:59.3
F 15 25 19:11.3 38:10.6
J 26 51 19:32.5 57:43.1
S 29 80 19:34.9 1:17:18.0
F 40 120 20:28.8 1:37:46.8
J (42) (162) 20:50.1 1:58:36.9
J (60) (222) 22:37.1 2:21:14.0
J More 23:21.3 2:44:35.3
Finish Position- 6
134
S 12 12 19:07.8 19:07.8
F 16 28 19:11.5 38:19.3
S 30 58 19:52.2 58:11.5
S 35 93 20:06.6 1:18:18.1
S 41 134 20:36.5 1:38:54.6
F (43) (177) 20:54.0 1:59:48.6
J (44) (221) 20:56.3 2:20:44.9
S More 21:43.9 2:42:28.8
S More 22:08.4 3:04:37.2
S More 22:24.9 3:27:02.1
F More 23:15.0 3:50:17.1
S More 23:25.8 4:13:42.9
S More 23:26.8 4:37:09.7
Finish Position - 7
139
F 20 20 19:23.2 19:23.2
F 25 45 19:31.7 38:54.9
F 28 73 19:34.6 58:29.5
S 32 105 19:58.8 1:18:28.3
F 34 139 20:04.0 1:38:32.3
F (55) (194) 21:58.8 2:00:31.1
F (57) (251) 22:07.6 2:22:38.7
Finish Position - 8
236
J 38 38 20:11.8 20:11.8
F 39 77 20:18.0 40:29.8
S 49 126 21:15.2 1:01:45.0
S 54 180 21:55.3 1:23:40.3
J 56 236 22:02.6 1:45:42.9
Finish Position - 9
238
F 37 37 20:11.5 20:11.5
F 46 83 21:04.0 41:15.5
F 47 130 21:11.6 1:.02:27.1
F 50 180 21:29.1 1:23:56.2
S 58 238 22:16.2 1:46:12.4
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Race Date

September 08, 2023

Name

SW Minnesota St.

Team Score (places):

Men

Fred Dahnke 6000m

238

Average Time: 21:14.5

6 Patrick Jenkins
7 lan Kalin

Bethany Lutheran
Team Score (places):

304

Average Time: 23:09.8

1 James Younge

2 Trace Edmondson
3 Noah Radloff

4 Carter Zimmerman
5 Josiah Hoppe

Nueta Hidatsa Sahnish

Team Score (places):

328

Average Time: 24:11.8

1 Jose Villa

2 DeSean Finley

3 Colin Danks

4 Colt Spotted Bear
5 Jacob Montreal

6 Eliah Bearstail

Crown

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Austin Carlson
2 Caden Swoboda
3 Luke Klassen
4 Caleb Kuske
UNA
Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Leo Smith

Inc.

Inc.

MSUM Dragon Twilight

Final Team Results

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Cum Cum

Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 9

J (62) (300) 22:48.1 2:09:00.5

F (66) (366) 23:45.6 2:32:46.1
Finish Position - 10

F 52 52 21:43.4 21:43.4

J 53 105 21:43.5 43:26.9

F 63 168 23:14.1 1:06:41.0

F 67 235 23:51.7 1:30:32.7

J 69 304 25:15.9 1:55:48.6
Finish Position - 11

F 61 61 22:43.7 22:43.7

S 64 125 23:20.7 46:04.4

S 65 190 23:31.6 1:09:36.0

F 68 258 24:03.9 1:33:39.9

S 70 328 27:18.7 2:00:58.6

F (71) (399) 27:23.2 2:28:21.8
Finish Position - Inc.

J Less 19:56.3 19:56.3

S Less 21:32.5 41:28.8

F Less 22:36.1 1:04:04.9

S Less 26:47.8 1:30:52.7
Finish Position - Inc.

Less 19:25.3 19:25.3
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